Individual Best Times (All Time)

Holly Grey - (865373) - Hetton SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Date

10/04/16
24/09/17
03/06/17
30/10/16
04/03/17
04/03/17
13/05/17
02/10/16
20/03/16
19/06/16
14/05/16
25/09/16
07/01/17
20/02/16
30/03/14
10/05/14
06/07/14
13/04/14
08/09/13
12/10/14
23/02/13
06/10/13

Date

24/09/17

Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet
Billingham Autumn Meet

Derwentside 8th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Blackpool Lights 2016

Derwentside Development Meet
Derwentside Development Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet
North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Middlesbrough 2016 Open Meet

Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016
Billingham Autumn Meet

Last Chance County Qualifier

Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016
North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams
Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala

South Tyneside Spring Meet

South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet
Darlington Danders October Meet
Derwentside ASC Development Meet

Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013

Meet

Billingham Autumn Meet

Venue

Dunston
Billingham
Stanley
Blackpool
Stanley
Stanley
Bishop Auckland
South Shields
Staney
Middlesbrough
Bishop Auckland
Billingham
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Tynemouth
Stanley

South Shields
Hebburn
Darlington
Stanley

Darlington

Venue

Billingham
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Club Swam Under Level

Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
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Hetton 3
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3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3

Club Swam Under Level

Hetton 3
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40.32
39.62
39.83
38.00
39.30
41.47
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51.22
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50.26
56.14
52.57

54.65
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03/06/17
13/05/17
04/03/17
04/03/17
07/01/17
30/10/16
02/10/16
25/09/16
19/06/16
14/05/16
10/04/16
20/03/16
20/02/16
12/10/14
06/07/14
10/05/14
13/04/14
30/03/14
06/10/13
08/09/13
23/02/13

Derwentside 8th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Derwentside Development Meet

Derwentside Development Meet

Last Chance County Qualifier

Blackpool Lights 2016

South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet
Billingham Autumn Meet

Middlesbrough 2016 Open Meet

Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016
Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016
Darlington Danders October Meet

Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala

Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams

South Tyneside Spring Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013
South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet

Derwentside ASC Development Meet
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Stanley
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Blackpool
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Middlesbrough
Bishop Auckland
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Hebburn
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